
REGION STATUS REPORT

Region: West Virginia (US-WV)

Total Circles: 22

Count Year: 122

Date and time generated: 4/1/2022 11:20:00 AM

Entry Status 
Name

Code Name Compiler Name Compiler Email Is Primary

Completed

WVAP Athens-Princeton 
Area

Ronald Canterbury ron.canterbury@uc.edu Yes

WVCA Canaan Casey Rucker autoblock@frontiernet.net Yes

WVCH Charleston Doren Burrell dorenb@gmail.com Yes

WVCT Charles Town Bob Dean bobdean52@gmail.com Yes

WVEL Elkins Area Richard Bailey richard.s.bailey@wv.gov Yes

WVHC Hampshire County David Malakoff malakoff@comcast.net Yes

WVHU Huntington David Patick patick@comcast.net Yes

WVIN Inwood Bob Dean bobdean52@gmail.com Yes

WVLE Lewisburg Benjamin Handley ben@potteryalley.com Yes

WVMC McDowell County Allen Waldron awaldron@suddenlink.net Yes

WVMF Moorefield Kyle Rambo kerambo@gmail.com Yes

WVMO Morgantown LeJay Graffious lejaygraffious@gmail.com Yes

WVOH Oak Hill Hilarie Jones hljones1336@yahoo.com Yes

WVON Ona David Patick patick@comcast.net Yes

WVPA Pipestem Area Jim Phillips jimandjudyphillips@gmail.com Yes

WVPC Pendleton County Frederick Atwood fredatwood@yahoo.com Yes

WVPH Pocahontas County Richard Bailey richard.s.bailey@wv.gov Yes

WVPK Parkersburg Richard Esker eskerrb@gmail.com Yes

WVPP Point Pleasant Josh Holland jhollandua@gmail.com Yes

WVRC Raleigh County Allen Waldron awaldron@suddenlink.net Yes

WVTL Tygart Lake Matthew McKinney mckinneymi@ab.edu Yes

WVWH Wheeling Molly Check molly.check@gmail.com Yes
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